
 

Come and join us for Free activities in the parks. 

Families Welcome. 

Activities for the family,    10-12pm 

Queen St Park, McLaren Park Derby Docks Samuel St Park 

Monday 2nd August Tuesday 3rd August Thursday 5th August Friday 6th August 

Monday 9th August Tuesday 10th August Thursday 12th August Friday 13th August 

Monday 16th August Tuesday 17th August Thursday 19th August Friday 20th August 

Monday 23rd August Tuesday 24th August Thursday 26th August Friday 27th August 
 

Activities for 10-16yrs,     2pm-4pm 

Queen St Park, McLaren Park Derby Docks Samuel St Park 

Monday 2nd August Tuesday 3rd August Thursday 5th August Friday 6th August 

Monday 9th August Tuesday 10th August Thursday 12th August Friday 13th August 

Monday 16th August Tuesday 17th August Thursday 19th August Friday 20th August 

Monday 23rd August Tuesday 24th August Thursday 26th August Friday 27th August 

 

Healthy Refreshments provided for Free 

For information contact Mabyn 

mabyn.meredith@wishingwellproject.net 

or via Facebook @TheWishingWellCharity 

or ring 01270 256919 
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